
This file has been cleaned of potential threats.

 

To view the reconstructed contents, please SCROLL DOWN to next page. 



 1 

 
  

प्लाज़्माअनुसंधानसंस्थान 
इंदीरा ब्रिज के पास, भाट, गांधीनगर – 382428 
गजुरात राज् य 
दरूभाष: 079 23962020, 23962021 

फैक् स: 079 23962277 

INSTITUTE FOR PLASMA RESEARCH 
NEAR INDIRA BRIDGE, BHAT, GANDHINAGAR 382 428 
GUJARAT STATE 
Phone: 079 23962020, 23962021 
Fax: 079 23962277 

 
निनिदा सूचिा सखं्या IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/19-20/26  नदिाांनित 26-8-2019 

TENDER NOTICE No.IPR/TN/PUR/TPT/19-20/26 DATED 26-8-2019 
 

 

ननम्नलिखित के लिए प्रनतष्ठित एव ंयोग् य पार्टियों से दोभागों में मोहरबदं ननववदाएँ आमबं्रित की जाती हैं। 
Sealed tenders are invited in TWO PART from reputed and eligible parties for the 

following. 
 

मद का वववरण Item Description  Fabrication, testing and supply of Basic Symmetric 

Chamber (BSC) and Horizontal Access Module (HAM) 

as per the specifications given in the tender 
documents. 

ननववदा शलु् क  Tender Fee Rs.700.00 (Rupees Seven hundred only) 

बयाना रालश जमा  EMD Rs.10,00,000.00 (Rupees Ten lakhs only) 

ननववदा दस् तावे क के संबंध में स् पठ टीकरण
Clarifications regarding Tender 
document 

Upto 16.00 hrs. on 9-9-2019 

बोिी-पवूि बिैक 
Pre-Bid meeting  

On 13-9-2019 at 10.00 hrs. at IPR campus 

ननववदा जमा करन ेकी अंनतम नतथि  

Closing of submission of tenders 

9-10-2019 at 13.00 hrs. 

भाग-I के िोिने का समय और नतथि 
(तकनीकी बोिी) 
Time and Date of Opening of PART-
I (Technical Bid) 

9-10-2019 at 14.30 hrs. 

भाग-II के िोिने का समय और नतथि 
(मलू्य बोिी) 
Time and Date of online Opening of 
PART-II (Price Bid) 

Will be declared later on 

 
 

आवेदक9-9-2019 (16:00बजे)तकके ननववदादस्तावेज केबारेमेंस्पष्टीकरण(प्री-बबड)मांगसकता है।इसके
अलावा, हमनेस्पष्टीकरणपरचचााकरनेकेललएआईपीआर, गांधीनगरमें13-9-2019कोपूवााह्न10:00बजेपूवा-
बोलीबैठकआयोजजतकीहै। पूवा-बोलीबैठकमेंभागलेनेजारहेदलोंकोबैठकसे3ददनपहलेईमेलकेमाध्यमसे
खरीद अधधकारी, आईपीआर को अधिम सूचना देनी चादहए (ramesh@ipr.res.in  / vijayan@ipr.res.in)। प्री-बबड
स्पष्टीकरण, यददकोईभीपूवाबोलीबैठककेबादआईपीआरवेबसाइटमेंअपलोडककयाजाएगा। 
 

 
The applicant can seek clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to 
9-9-2019 (16:00 Hrs). Moreover, we have arranged a pre-bid meeting at IPR, 



 2 

Gandhinagar on 13-9-2019 at 10:00 AM to discuss on the clarifications. Parties who 
are going to attend the pre-bid meeting should give an advance intimation to the 
Purchase Officer, IPR through email (ramesh@ipr.res.in / vijayan@ipr.res.in) 3 days 
prior to the meeting.  Pre-bid clarifications, if any after the pre-bid meeting will be 
uploaded in the IPR website.  
 

ननववदा दस्तावेज आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर उपिब्ध हैं: : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 

documents/tenders.html. ननववदा दस्तावेजों में उष्ल्िखित पािता मानदंडों को पूरा करन े वािे ननववदाकार, 
उनके ववकल्प पर, वेबसाइट से ननववदा दस्तावेज डाउनिोड कर सकत ेहैं और ननववदा दस्तावेजों में र्दए गए वववरण के 
अनुसार ननधािररत ननववदा शुल्क (अप्रनतदेय) और ईएमडी को ककसी भी राठरीयकृत/अनुसूथित बैंक से डडमांड ड्राफ्ट के 
रूप में, जो प्िाज्मा अनुसंधान संस्िान के नाम में और अहमदाबाद में देय, के साि अपना प्रस्ताव जमा कर सकत ेहैं। 
यह ध्यान र्दया जाए कक ननववदा की तारीिों, ववननदेशों और ननयमों और शतों के संबंध में कोई भी अद्यतन सूिना 
होने पर वह आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर अथधसूथित और अपिोड की जाएगी और इस संबंध में अिग से कोई 
शुद्थधपि प्रकालशत नहीं ककया जाएगा। अत: इच् छुक बोिीदाताओं को ऐसी अद्यतन सिूना जानने के लिए ननयलमत 
रूप से आईपीआर की वेबसाइट पर जाना होगा। यर्द पाटी डाक द्वारा ननववदा दस्तावेज प्राप् त करना िाहती है, तो वे 
ननधािररत ननववदा शुल्क के साि क्रय अथधकारी से संपकि  कर सकत ेहैं। ननववदा दस्तावेज 30-9-2019 तक जारी ककए 
जाएंगे। 
Tender documents are available on IPR Website : http://www.ipr.res.in/ 
documents/tenders.html. Tenderers meeting the eligibility criteria mentioned in the 
tender documents may, at their option, download the tender documents from the website 
and submit their offer along with prescribed Tender Fee (non refundable) and EMD in 
the form of Demand Draft from any nationalized/scheduled bank drawn in favour of 
Institute for Plasma Research and payable at Ahmedabad as per the details given in 
the tender documents. It is to be noted that all further updates or amendments if any 
regarding the tender dates, specifications and terms & conditions shall be notified and 
uploaded on the IPR website and no separate corrigendum would be published in this 
regard. Therefore, interested bidders need to visit the website of IPR on a regular basis 
for such updates.  In case party desires to collect the tender documents by post, they 
may contact the Purchase Officer along with prescribed tender fee. Tender documents 
will be issued upto 30-9-2019. 

 

ननववदा िोिने में भाग िेने वािे प्रनतननथध को ननववदा िोिने में भाग िेने के लिए सगंिन से प्राथधकरण पि िेना 
होगा, ष्जसके न होने पर उसे ननववदा िोिने में शालमि होने की अनुमनत नहीं दी जाएगी। 
Representative who is going to attend the tender opening should carry an authorization 
letter from the organization for participation in the tender opening failing which he/she 
will not be allowed to attend the tender opening. 
 


